

Allergen Table

	Eggs	Milk	Peanut	Fish	Crustacean Shellfish	Sesame	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat (Gluten)	Suitable for Vegans	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suggested Minimum Age
Adaptogen Elixir										✓	✓	18+
AMPED™ BCAA Plus											✓	16+
AMPED™ Hydrate (all flavors)								✓		✓	✓	4+
AMPED™ Nitro										✓	✓	18+
AMPED™ NOx										✓	✓	12+
AMPED™ Power										✓	✓	18+
AMPED™ Repair												16+
AMPED™ Tri-Release Protein (all flavors)	✓	✓									✓	18+
BÉA™ Biotics — Sparkling Ginger Flavor										✓	✓	16+
BÉA™ Sparkling Energy Drink (all flavors)										✓	✓	16+
Cleanse for Life® (all flavors)										✓	✓	18+
C-Lyte®										✓	✓	12+
Collagen Bone Broth		✓										12+
Collagen Elixir™				✓								16+
Complete Essentials™ Daily Pack (for Men or Women)				✓								18+
Complete Essentials™ With IsaGenesis® (for Men or Women)				✓								18+
CytoActives™												18+
E+™ (Apple Pomegranate)										✓	✓	16+
Energy Bites (Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip)			✓							✓	✓	12+
Essentials for Men™, Essentials for Women™											✓	18+
Fiber Snacks™ (Peanut Chocolate Chew)		✓	✓				††				✓	4+
FiberPro™										✓	✓	12+
Fruits™										✓	✓	4+
Greens™								✓		✓	✓	4+
Hair Revival										✓	✓	18+
Harvest Thins™ (all flavors)										✓	✓	4+
Ionix® Supreme										✓	✓	18+
IsaFlush™										✓	✓	18+
IsaGenesis®										✓	✓	18+
Isagenix Snacks™ (Natural Chocolate or French Vanilla)		✓								✓	✓	4+
Isagenix Snacks™ (Natural Wild Berry)										✓	✓	4+
IsaLean® Bar (Chocolate Decadence)		✓					††				✓	4+
IsaLean® Bar (Lemon Passion Crunch)		✓					††				✓	4+
IsaLean® Bar Plant-Based (Chocolate Fudge Brownie)								✓		✓	✓	4+
IsaLean® Bar Plant-Based (Cinnamon Churro)								✓		✓	✓	4+
IsaLean® PRO Shake (all flavors)		✓									✓	12+
IsaLean® Shake (all flavors)		✓									✓	4+
IsaLean® Shake — Kosher (Natural Creamy Vanilla)		✓					††				✓	18+
IsaLean® Shake — Whole Blend (all flavors)		✓									✓	4+
IsaLean® Shake — Plant-Based Whole Blend (all flavors)										✓	✓	4+
IsaOmega™				✓								18+
IsaPro® Whey Protein (Chocolate or Vanilla)		✓									✓	12+
IsaPro® Plant-Based Protein (Chocolate or Vanilla)										✓	✓	12+
Natural Accelerator™										✓	✓	18+
Nootropic Elixir™										✓	✓	18+
Organic Blend Coffee										✓	✓	16+
Premium Tea										✓	✓	18+
Recharge NAD™										✓	✓	18+
Shake Booster (Heart)										✓	✓	18+
Shake Booster (Immune)										✓	✓	4+
Renewal Sleep Support™										✓	✓	12+
SmartMix®										✓	✓	18+
Snack Bites (Peanut Butter Bliss)		✓	✓				††				✓	4+
Snack Bites — Plant-Based (Cinnamon Roll Flavor)		✓	✓				††			✓	✓	4+
SuperMix™										✓	✓	4+
Triotic™		✓									✓	4+
Whey Thins™ (all flavors)		✓									✓	4+
Xango® Juice										✓	✓	4+
Xango® Reserve										✓	✓	4+
XM+®										✓	✓	17+

Isagenix products are manufactured in facilities that also produce products that may contain egg, milk, peanut, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, sesame, and/or wheat. Please see product labels for full ingredient information. Products marked suitable for vegetarians do not contain meat, poultry, or seafood ingredients. Products marked suitable for vegans do not contain animal ingredients such as milk or honey.

††Contains purified lecithin and/or oil derived from soy.

